THE FLEET

CAFE



FOOD

ON TORST

Wild mushrooms - seeded rye, cashew nut cream, truffle oil (ve)
Sliced avocado - poached egg, tomato (v)

House mixed beans - sourdough toast, poached egg (v)

Free range eggs - fried, poached or scrambled, sourdough toast (v)

Smoked salmon - multigrain toast, lemon & black pepper cream, rocket

BOWLS

Bircher Muesli - overnight oats, pumpkin seeds, chia seeds,
toasted coconut chips, almond milk, agave syrup & pomegranate (ve)

House Granola - toasted oats, spiced seeds & nuts with Greek yoghurt,
pomegranate and apricot & mango compote (v)

THE FLEET BUTTYS

Pork & leek sausages or maple cured bacon, brioche bun (+ fried egg)

FULL ENGLISH / VEGGIE

Maple cured bacon, pork and leek sausage, free range egg,
flat mushroom, confit tomato, mixed beans, sourdough toast.

Wilted spinach, mixed beans, confit tomato, flat mushroom,
free range egg, sourdough toast and either halloumi or tofu. (v/ve)

ADD TO ANYTHING
maple cured bacon 2.5 Sourdough toast
poached or fried egg 2 Fried jersey potatoes

avocado 3 Grilled halloumi

55

3.5

89

78

3.5
15



DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso
Cortado
Long Black
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte

Skimmed, soy & oat milks available

TER

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Jade / Jasmine / Mint
Iced (with herbs & fruit)

JUIGE

Freshly squeezed orange

Cold press apple

CAKE

2.3
2.2
2.2
2.7
2.8
29

2.2
24
25

2.8
25

Our cakes and pastries are made locally in Chapel Allerton by Black Day Bakes,

the selection changes daily, gluten free and vegan options are available.



CAFE COCKTAILS

Lunch-friendly, low ABV cocktails all 5

Garibaldi

Campari, freshly squeezed orange juice

Bellini

Cava, freshly squeezed orange juice

Addington
Sweet Vermouth, Dry Vermouth, Peychauds bitters

House Bloody Mary

House infused vodka, fresh tomato juice, spices

Bloody Caeser

House infused vodka, Canadian Clamato juice, spices

French 75

Gin, Cava, fresh lemon juice

Parkside Fizz
Vodka, Almond Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda

Sgroppino

Rhubarb & Black Pepper Sorbet, Limoncello, Prosecco

BEER

Birra Moretti (lager, Italy, 4.6%) 4.5

Selected Cans (see specials) from 4.5



WINE

SPARKLING

Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV
Champagne

RED BERRIES / BRIOCHE / ALMOND

Hattingley Valley Classic Reserve NV
English Sparkling

BACKED APPLE / NOUGAT / BRIOCHE

Hattingley Valley Sparkling Rose 2014
English Sparkling Rose

REDCURRANT / SHORTBREAD / STRAWBERRY

WHITE

Herdade do Esporo Pe Branco 2017
Alentejo (Portugal)

CLEAN / LIGHT / FRESH

Peregrine Wines, Mohua Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Marlborough (New Zealand)

GOOSEBERRY / PEACH / CAPSICUM

Colterenzio, Pinot Grigio Classici DOC 2017
Alto Adige (ltaly)

LIME / MELON / PINEAPPLE

125ml

175ml  250ml Bottle

4.8 6.8 20

55 75 22

5.5 75 22



WHITE

Domaine Saumaize-Michelin, Pouilly Fuisse 2016
Burgundy (France)
GRAPEFRUIT / LEMON RIND / NUTTY

Fowles Wine, Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch
Wild Ferment Chardonnay 2016

Victoria (Australia)

MELON / CREAMY / OAK

Chateau St. Michelle, Dry Reisling 2016
Washington (United States)
APPLE BLOSSOM / LIME / PEACH

Trimbach, Gewurztraminer 2015
Alsace (France)
LYCHEE / ROSE / GINGER

Domaine Louis Michel, Chablis Premier Cru
Montmain 2015

Burgundy (France)

GREEN APPLE / BRIOCHE / LEMON RIND

ROSE

Massard, Mas Amor Rosado 2017
Catalunya (Spain)
FRUITY / HERBAL / BERRIES

175ml

6.5

6.5

8.5

5.5

250ml

79

9.2

75

Bottle

25

27

29

32

38

22



Vina Falerina, Elki Sangiovese 2015
Elqui Valley (Chile)
VIBRANT / JUICY / SUPPLE

Humberto Canale, Pinot Noir 2016
Patagonia (Argentina)
RED BERRIES / VANILLA / TOBACCO

Martin Meinert, Printer Ink Pinotage 2015
Western Cape (South Africa)

PLUM / LIQUORICE / ANISE

Chalmers, Nero d’Avola 2013
Victoria (Australia)

RASPBERRY / BLACKBERRY / SAVORY SPICE

Ixsir, Altitudes Red 2013
Beqaa Valley (Lebanon)
SWEET SPICE, BLACKCURRANT / VANILLA

Man O' War, Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Malbec 2011

Waiheke Island (New Zealand)

DARK BERRIES, COCAO, LIQUORICE

Chareau Orisse du Casse, Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2012

Bordeaux (France)

CASSIS / SMOKE / ESPRESSO

Bertani, Amarone della Valpantena DOCG 2015

Veneto (lItaly)
SOUR CHERRIES / RED FRUIT / SPICY

175ml  250ml
4.8 6.8
4.8 6.8
55 75
6 79
6.5 8

8 9.2
8.5 10
8.5 10

Bottle

20

20

22

25

29

32

38

38






