THE FLEET

CAFÉ

FOOD

ON TOAST Wild mushrooms - seeded rye, cashew nut cream, truffle oil (ve) 7.2 Sliced avocado - poached egg, tomato (v) House mixed beans – sourdough toast, poached egg (v) 4.5 Free range eggs - fried, poached or scrambled, sourdough toast (v) 4 **BOWLS** Bircher Muesli - overnight oats, pumpkin seeds, chia seeds, toasted coconut chips, almond milk, agave syrup & pomegranate (ve) 3.5 House Granola - toasted oats, spiced seeds & nuts with Greek yoghurt, pomegranate and apricot & mango compote (v) 4 THE FLEET BUTTYS Pork & leek sausages or maple cured bacon, brioche bun (+ fried egg)..... 5.5 (7) FULL ENGLISH / VEGGIE Maple cured bacon, pork and leek sausage, free range egg, flat mushroom, confit tomato, mixed beans, sourdough toast. 8.9 Wilted spinach, mixed beans, confit tomato, flat mushroom, ADD TO ANYTHING maple cured bacon 2.5 Sourdough toast 2

poached or fried egg 2 avocado 3 Fried jersey potatoes 3.5

Grilled halloumi 1.5

DRINKS

P	П	П	П		C
ы	ш	П	г	С	C

Espresso	2
Cortado	2.3
Long Black	2.2
Americano	2.2
Cappuccino	2.7
Flat White	2.8
Latte	2.9
Skimmed, soy & oat milks available	
TEA	
English Breakfast	2.2
Earl Grey	2.4
Jade / Jasmine / Mint	2.5
Iced (with herbs & fruit)	3
JUICE	
Freshly squeezed orange	2.8
Cold press apple	2.5

CAKE

Our cakes and pastries are made locally in Chapel Allerton by Black Day Bakes, the selection changes daily, gluten free and vegan options are available.

CAFÉ COCKTAILS

Selected Cans (see specials)	from 4.5
Birra Moretti (lager, Italy, 4.6%)	4.5
BEER	
Sgroppino Rhubarb & Black Pepper Sorbet, Limoncello, Prosecco	
Parkside Fizz Vodka, Almond Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda	
French 75 Gin, Cava, fresh lemon juice	
Bloody Caeser House infused vodka, Canadian Clamato juice, spices	
House Bloody Mary House infused vodka, fresh tomato juice, spices	
Addington Sweet Vermouth, Dry Vermouth, Peychauds bitters	
Bellini Cava, freshly squeezed orange juice	
Garibaldi Campari, freshly squeezed orange juice	
Lunch-friendly, low ABV cocktails	all 5

WINE

SPARKLING

LIME / MELON / PINEAPPLE

SPHRKLING			
			125ml
Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV			9
Champagne			
RED BERRIES / BRIOCHE / ALMOND			
Hattingley Valley Classic Reserve NV			7
English Sparkling			
BACKED APPLE / NOUGAT / BRIOCHE			
Hattingley Valley Sparkling Rose 2014			8
English Sparkling Rose			
REDCURRANT / SHORTBREAD / STRAWBERRY			
WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Herdade do Esporo Pe Branco 2017	4.8	6.8	20
Alentejo (Portugal)			
CLEAN / LIGHT / FRESH			
Peregrine Wines, Mohua Sauvignon Blanc 2017	5.5	7.5	22
Marlborough (New Zealand)			
GOOSEBERRY / PEACH / CAPSICUM			
Colterenzio, Pinot Grigio Classici DOC 2017	5.5	7.5	22
Alto Adige (Italy)			

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Domaine Saumaize-Michelin, Pouilly Fuisse 2016 Burgundy (France) GRAPEFRUIT / LEMON RIND / NUTTY	6	7.9	25
Fowles Wine, Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch Wild Ferment Chardonnay 2016 Victoria (Australia) MELON / CREAMY / OAK	6.5	8	27
Chateau St. Michelle, Dry Reisling 2016 Washington (United States) APPLE BLOSSOM / LIME / PEACH	6.5	8	29
Trimbach, Gewurztraminer 2015 Alsace (France) LYCHEE / ROSE / GINGER	8	9.2	32
Domaine Louis Michel, Chablis Premier Cru Montmain 2015 Burgundy (France) GREEN APPLE / BRIOCHE / LEMON RIND	8.5	10	38
ROSE			
Massard, Mas Amor Rosado 2017 Catalunya (Spain) FRUITY / HERBAL / BERRIES	5.5	7.5	22

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Falerina, Elki Sangiovese 2015 Elqui Valley (Chile) VIBRANT / JUICY / SUPPLE	4.8	6.8	20
Humberto Canale, Pinot Noir 2016 Patagonia (Argentina) RED BERRIES / VANILLA / TOBACCO	4.8	6.8	20
Martin Meinert, Printer Ink Pinotage 2015 Western Cape (South Africa) PLUM / LIQUORICE / ANISE	5.5	7.5	22
Chalmers, Nero d'Avola 2013 Victoria (Australia) RASPBERRY / BLACKBERRY / SAVORY SPICE	6	7.9	25
Ixsir, Altitudes Red 2013 Beqaa Valley (Lebanon) SWEET SPICE, BLACKCURRANT / VANILLA	6.5	i 8	29
Man O' War, Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Malbec 2011 Waiheke Island (New Zealand) DARK BERRIES, COCAO, LIQUORICE	8	9.2	32
Chareau Orisse du Casse, Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2012 Bordeaux (France) CASSIS / SMOKE / ESPRESSO	8.5	10	38
Bertani, Amarone della Valpantena DOCG 2015 Veneto (Italy) SOUR CHERRIES / RED FRUIT / SPICY	8.5	10	38